Nr.

21

22

28

24

25

Datum Heim
25.09.2010/13:00 TG Herford 1

Gries Raffael 946 /12
Knérenschild Ditmar 905/8
Grohmann Florian 883/6
Michel Stefan 920/11
Stumpe Horst 913/10
Krumpe Hans-Werner 859/4
25.09.2010/16:00 KSV Riol 1

Knobel Kai 87817
Blasen Steve 935/12
Gléckner Marc 860/3
Valentin Moritz 886/ 10
Albach Martin 855/2
Hoffmann Martin 887/11

25.09.2010/15:00 KSF Chemie Holten 1

Stenger Stephan
Panneck Ralf
Schneimann Mar

Mulleneisen Theo

Hippert Uwe

Rétgen Hans-Joachim

878/12
837/10
783/3
82217
869 /11
821/6

cel

25.09.2010/13:00 SK Heiligenhaus 1

Baumeister VVolker
Mittelstadt Daniel

Ratzko Alexande
Grote Marcel
Parassini Holger
Habeth Thomas

898/10
945/12
r 900/11
898/9
87718
857/6

25.09.2010/13:00 Ninepin 09 Iserlohn 1

Kldpper Hans-Joachim

Steinke Christian
Kargus Carsten
Kerkhoff Raphae

Nielinger Michael

Forster Jorg

901/11
879/10
839/3
| 825/1
874/9
854 /7

Tabelle 5. Spieltag

1 TG Herford 1

2 SKC Paffrath 1

3 Ninepin 09 Iserlohn 1
4 SK Heiligenhaus 1

5 KF Oberthal 1

6 KSF Chemie Holten 1
7 KSV Riol 1

8 BW 61 Miilheim 1

9 SK Miinstermaifeld 1
10 KSC Hittersdorf 1

1. Bundesliga Herren

(5. Spieltag)

Gast

BW 61 Milheim 1

SKC Paffrath

Punkte
3:0
Kuenkamp Michael

Pohl Joachim

Springer Patrick

Hennings Jann

Mertsch Mike

Ries Bernd

1 2:1
Laukmann Andre
Immendorf Bernardo
Héuller Jochen

Wohlrath Michael
Winkler Sascha

Forster Frank

KSC Hiittersdorf 1 3:0

Haan Patrick
Marx Patrik
Altmeyer Uwe
Hamm Holger
Meier Patrik
Everard Kevin

SK Miinstermaifeld 1 3:0

Koéhl Gerd
Gobel Bernd
Stoffels Rainer
Killadt Mike
Mitscher Alfred
Port Volker

KF Oberthal 1 2:1

Mayer Holger
Schulz Daniel
Kockmann Thorsten
Petry Pascal
Mickisch Horst
Wagner Jirgen

Sp +- Pkt ZP
5 1 11 225
5 1 10 212
5 1 10 = 209
5 0 9 211
5 2 8 209
5 1 8 203
5 2 8 197
5 1 5 172
5 -2 4 167
5 -1 2 145
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ZP
51:27

906/9
854 /3
853/2
78211
890/7
866 /5

45: 33
884/9
867 /5
864 /4
873/6
881/8
847/1

49 : 29
834/9
79814
761/1
812/5
77612
822/8

56 : 22
860 /7
851/5
834/4
813/2
819/3
786/1

41 : 37
927 /12
830/2
853/5
857/8
853/6
846 /4

LP
26346
25958
25217
26301
26769
25092
26408
25604
25209
25226

Holz
5426 : 5151

5301 : 5216

5010 : 4803

5375 : 4963

5172 : 5166



Nr.

10

11

12

1. Bundesliga Damen

(3. Spieltag)

Datum Heim Gast Punkte

25.09.2010/13:00 SKC Trier-Riol Damen 1 KSC 87 Wieseck 2:1

Weiland Stefanie 77012 Wagner Luisa

Jaster Claudia 802/5 Eley Anke

Fuck Verena 823/10 Mania Ann-Kristin

Justen Elgin 875/12 Weiser Julia

Schnorpfeil Simone 821/9 Mania Sabrina

Lotz Gabi 808 /7 Haas Yvonne

25.09.2010/13:30 KF Oberthal Damen 1 M 85 Mittelhessen Damen 1 2:1

Mayer Bianca 833/8 Gebauer Cornelia

Retterat Christina 848 /9 Wilczek Ramona

Hens Kerstin 864 /12 Brunnengréber Anja

Krewer Kristina 832/7 Petschel Jana

Lambert Svenja 82415 Mann llona

Kriiger Carmen 82716 Schmidt Carmen

25.09.2010/13:00 KV Maifeld-Polch Damen 1 PSV Langenfeld Damen 1 3:0

Ruch Yvonne 831/8 Scheib Elke

Holz Claudia 857/9 Martini Heike

Ricken Katja 868 /11 Voss Irena

Kuke Corinna 789/4 Roos Martina

Kasper-Kirst Rita 883 /12 Rittmann Tanja

Gsodam Beate 830/7 Woltersdorf Bettina

25.09.2010/14:00 KSC Dilsburg Damen 1 Fortuna Liinen Damen 1 2:1

Stauner-Bayer Birgit 781/11 Porning Andrea

Radau Elke 803/12 Misch Ines

Ulrich Veronika 750/ 4 Bertermann Cathrin

Basel Susanne 759/6 Renner Petra

Keller Sandra 770/9 Schmitz Claudia

Breuer Karin 756 /5 Doberitz Sabrina

Tabelle 3. Spieltag Sp +/- Pkt ZP

1 KSC Dilsburg Damen 1 3 1 7 130
2 KV Maifeld-Polch Damen 1 3 4 7 128
3 Fortuna Linen Damen 1 3 -1 5 122
4 KSC 87 Wieseck 3 -1 5 115
5 SKC Trier-Riol Damen 1 3 1 4 118
6 KF Oberthal Damen 1 3 -3 3 118
7 PSV Langenfeld Damen 1 3 0 3 103
8 M 85 Mittelhessen Damen 1 3 -1 2 102
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ZP
45: 33

814/8
805/6
79413
835/11
795/4
73411

47 :31
799/2
857 /10
800/3
701/1
862 /11
810/4

51:27
732/1
790/5
770/2
77513
82416
862 /10

47 :31
74413
72612
765/7
778110
767/8
701/1

LP
14201
14738
13814
14254
13815
14531
14342
14265

Holz
4899 : 4777

5028 : 4829

5058 : 4753

4619 : 4481



Nr.

13

14

15

16

Datum
26.09.2010/10:00
Mayer Bianca
Retterat Christina
Hens Kerstin
Krewer Kristina

Schoneberger Claudia

Schwan Vera

1. Bundesliga Damen

Heim

KF Oberthal Damen 1
848/10
866 /12
841/9
860/11
798/5
732/1

Ab 22, Wurf C. Kriiger fir V. Schwan

26.09.2010/10:00
Justen Elgin
Jaster Claudia
Fuck Verena
Weiland Stefanie

Schnorpfeil Simone

Lotz Gabi

SKC Trier-Riol Damen 1
884/12
815/8
846 /11
77514
837/10
789/5

Ab 91. Wurf S. Wintrich fir G. Lotz

26.09.2010/10:00

Stauner-Bayer Birgit

Radau Elke
Bésel Susanne
Ulrich Veronika
Keller Sandra
Breuer Karin

26.09.2010/10:00
Ruch Yvonne
Holz Claudia
Ricken Katja
Kuke Corinna
Kasper-Kirst Rita
Gsodam Beate

KSC Dilsburg Damen 1
74817
834/12
811/11
786710
775179
72815

KV Maifeld-Polch Damen 1
910/12
832/8
867 /11
823/5
844 /10
801/3

Tabelle 4. Spieltag
1 KSC Dilsburg Damen 1
2 KV Maifeld-Polch Damen 1
3 SKC Trier-Riol Damen 1
4 KF Oberthal Damen 1
5 Fortuna Linen Damen 1
6 KSC 87 Wieseck
7 PSV Langenfeld Damen 1
8 M 85 Mittelhessen Damen 1

(4. Spieltag)

Gast
KSC 87 Wieseck

M 85 Mittelhessen Damen 1

PSV Langenfeld Damen 1
Woltersdorf Bettina

Fortuna Linen Damen 1 3:

Punkte
3:0

Wagner Luisa
Eley Anke

Weiser Julia
Mania Ann-Kristin
Mania Sabrina
Haas Yvonne

Gebauer Cornelia
Wilczek Ramona

Brunnengréber Anja

Petschel Jana
Mann llona
Schmidt Carmen

Martini Heike
Rittmann Tanja
Roos Martina
Voss Irena
Meierjohann Birgit

3:0

3:0

ZP

48 : 29

819/8
79414
813/7
768 /2
803/6
77612

50:28

808 /7
831/9
749 /2
75413
794 /6
74411

54: 24

76418
715/3
694 /2
725/4
639/1
741176

Ab 24. Wurf E. Scheib fiir 1. Voss

Misch Ines
Renner Petra

Briiggemann-Hesse Elke

Bertermann Cathrin
Schmitz Claudia
Schroder Melanie

w
©
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+/- Pkt ZP
1 10 184
4 10 177
1 7 168
-3 6 166
-1 5 151
-1 5 144
0 3 127
-1 2 130

49:29
828/6
803/4
829/7
74171
841/9
75812

LP
18883
19815
18761
19476
18614
19027
18620
18945

Holz
4945 : 4773

4946 : 4680

4682 : 4278

5077 : 4800



Nr.

21

22

28

24

25

2. Bundesliga Nord

(5. Spieltag)
Datum Heim Gast Punkte
25.09.2010/13:00 Union Gelsenkirchen 1 KF Nordhorn 1 3:0
Condello Vincenzo 922/10 Reisch Michael
Krefter Rainer 840/2 van Haaften Wilfried
Jager Sebastian 893/8 Reinker Markus
Demirbag Kerim 958/12 Briigge Joachim
Stieglitz Dirk 909/9 Hosel Christoph
Brennecke Jirgen 924711 Fest Carsten
25.09.2010/13:30 Windstérke 10 Kassel 1 SKG Sontra 1 3:0
Pangel Manfred 868 /10 Kachel Marcus
Schlitzberger Uwe 835/5 Emmerich Stefan
Weitzel Frank 882/12 Mutter Thomas
Mandelik Ingo 875/11 Hofmann Daniel
Réttcher Andreas 843/6 Mutter Michael
Westmeier Dirk 867/9 Schad Andreas
25.09.2010/13:30 SK Kamp-Lintfort 1 VOK Osnabriick 1 3:0
Zimmer Hans-Jurgen 884/9 Logemann Jlrgen
Bremer Joachim 899/12 Schierbaum Uwe
Prante Andreas 845/6 Wienhold Axel
Schuffenhauer Erich 891/10 Rolf Peter
Bernsee Marcel 87217 Hornschemeyer Niklas
Batsch Sascha 893/11 Namyslo Marcel
25.09.2010/13:00 SK Wattenscheid 1 SK Meide 63 Hilden 1 3:0
Puhl Ralf 880/11 Kiihnen Bjorn
Bleidiek Jens 851/8 Thomas Kai
Grundmann Daniel 82716 Gruben Markus
de Boer Carsten 900/12 Gediga Manfred
Detert Karsten 859/9 Tillmanns Bernd
Schulz Martin 866 /10 Bartholomae Marko
25.09.2010/13:00 TSV Salzgitter 1 KSG Tecklenburger Land 1 2:1
Stasch Thomas 937/11 Meck Stefan
Walter Bernd 943/12 Ahlers Andre
Twardowski Andreas 855/4 Klein Thomas
Schinke Carsten 892/9 Verlemann Andre
Karlstedt Detlef 852/2 Lampe Stefan
Unger Philipp 820/1 Stumpe Dieter
Tabelle 5. Spieltag Sp +/- Pkt ZP
1 SK Wattenscheid 1 5 2 11 219
2 SK Kamp-Lintfort 1 5 -2 10 226
3 Union Gelsenkirchen 1 5 1 10 217
4 KSG Tecklenburger Land 1 5 3 9 215
5 Windstérke 10 Kassel 1 5 3 9 194
6 SKG Sontra 1 5 -1 8 204
7 SK Meide 63 Hilden 1 5 -1 8 193
8 TSV Salzgitter 1 5 1 7 191
9 KF Nordhorn 1 5 0 3 158
10 VOK Osnabriick 1 5 -6 0 133
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ZP
52:26

864 /6
861/4
876/7
805/1
845/3
862 /5

53:25
856 /8
794 /1
798/3
796 /2
810/4
84717

55:23
883/8
817/5
75312
812/4
74211
78713

56 : 22
806 /2
812/4
830/7
786/1
809/3
821/5

39:39
856 /5
884/8
926/10
852/3
883/7
862/6

LP
24872
25690
26498
25763
25126
25706
25533
25850
24943
23841

Holz
5446 : 5113

5170 : 4901

5284 : 4794

5183 : 4864

5299 : 5263



Nr.

21

22

28

24

25

2. Bundesliga Sud

(5. Spieltag)

Datum Heim Gast Punkte

25.09.2010/14:00 M 85 Mittelhessen 1 TuS Wiebelskirchen-Ro.1 2:1

Lehnhauser Alexander 909/12 Steier Klaus

Schmidt Michael 881/11 Schmieschek Harald

Stock Uwe 829/6 Bélk Martin

Kahl Oliver 832/7 LeiBmann Sascha

Bolte Kai 853/9 Tobé Alexander

Schomber Marco 77712 Missikiewicz Marcel

25.09.2010/13:00 ESV Siegen 1 KSC Lebach 1 3:0

Fuhrmann Bjorn 864 /11 Siebert Erik

Duber Alexander 880/ 12 Becker Thomas

Nadzeyka Markus 845/8 Wagner Ingo

Heinze Werner 849/10 Weber Jorg

Althaus Peter 821/6 Steffen Hans - Jiirgen

Dietershaben Stefen 840 /7 Hoffmann Kim

25.09.2010/16:30 KSC Trier 1 KSG BG 99 Neuhof 1 3:0

Steines Thomas 915/12 Vogel Jens

Bach Christian 861/8 Schad Jochen

Jung Christian 854 /7 Henkel Boris

Schmitt Klaus 876/10 Balzer Werner

Erbisch Volker 849/6 Vogel Frank

Erbisch Markus 887 /11 Balzer Werner

25.09.2010/13:00 CFK GW 65 Résrath 1 SK Eifelland Gilzem 1 2:1

Kohlhoff Friedhelm 860/ 10 Keilen Wolfgang

Hennes Ralf 868 /11 Junk Christian

Stippe Michael 854/8 Dichter Patrick

Demitreo Jan 817/5 Schneider Frank

Hennes Josef 804/1 Seibel Norbert

Selge Manfred 860/9 Greischer Frank

25.09.2010/14:00 KF Oberthal 2 KSV Riol 2 2:1

Benoist Klaus 889/8 Mentgen Wolfgang

Molitor Patrick 905/10 Klink Daniel

Naumann Max 835/4 Reinert Mike

Wagner Hilbert 966 /12 Bohn Christian

Schdneberger Daniel 897/9 Jostock Ralf

Schumann Christian 826/2 Reinert Jurgen

Tabelle 5. Spieltag Sp +/- Pkt ZP

1 CFK GW 65 Rosrath 1 5 -2 13 228
2 TuS Wiebelskirchen-Ro.1 5 1 10 213
3 KSV Riol 2 5 1 10 212
4 SK Eifelland Gilzem 1 5 2 8 200
5 KF Oberthal 2 5 2 8 193
6 KSC Lebach 1 5 -2 7 197
7 M 85 Mittelhessen 1 5 -3 6 193
8 KSC Trier 1 5 -1 5 183
9 ESV Siegen 1 5 -1 5 176
10 KSG BG 99 Neuhof 1 5 3 3 155
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ZP
47 : 31

872/10
849/8
78413
821/5
798174
589/1

54: 24
796/3
729/1
806 /4
748 /2
817/5
84719

54:24
864/9
834/4
796 /1
827/3
836/5
806/2

44 : 34
804 /2
868 /12
839/6
805/3
814 /4
852 /7

45:33
820/1
906/ 11
830/3
875/6
845/5
882/7

LP
25251
24104
26012
25252
25344
25068
24949
25292
24389
24733

Holz
5081 : 4713

5099 : 4743

5242 : 4963

5063 : 4982

5318 : 5158



